FIRST YEAR B.COM. (A&F) ATTENDANCE DEFAULTERS

Students whose UID/GR numbers appear below are hereby informed that their attendance at
lectures for the courses stated is below the mandated 75% up to 31 January, 2026.

If the attendance at the lectures does not reach 75% per course for the Even Semester
(November 2025 to March 2026) you will not be permitted to appear for that course at the End
Semester examination to be held in March 2026.

If you observe any discrepancy, you should report it to Mr. Sagar Itur (Commerce Office) in
writing.

Course wise UID/GR nos. —

CORE COURSES
COMPREHENSIVE ACCOUNTING PRACTICES: UCACF4502CR1
First Year-A
2511004 2511006 2511024 2511031 2511034 2511060 2511063
2511067 2511070 2511071 2511077 2511079 2511091 2511097
2511099 2511128 2511140 2511143 2511150 2511152

First Year-B

2511003 2511008 2511013 2511147 2511044 2511059 2511105
2511106 2511120 2511126 2511127 2511132 2511136 2511154
2511146 2511157

MINOR
INSURANCE AND CAPITAL MARKETS: UCACF4504MN1
First Year-A
2511004 2511006 2511031 2511071 2511081 2511089 2511097
2511128 2511140 2511143 2511152

SOCIOLOGY AND CHANGE MANAGEMENT: UAMCJ4503MN1
First Year-A
2511020 2511034 2511141

First Year-B
2511155 2511160

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS: USITY4502MN1
First Year-B
2511003 2511108 2511127

DIGITAL CONTENT & MARKETING: UAMCJ4502MN1

First Year-B

2511105 2511106 2511129 2511132 2511136 2511154 2511146
2511157

ECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS: UCMGS4502MN1
First Year-B
2511147 2511048 2511054



VOCATIONAL SKILL COURSE
ACCOUNTING THROUGH ERP: UCACF4503VS1
First Year-A
2511004 2511006 2511012 2511019 2511024 2511029
2511031 2511034 2511036 2511051 2511062 2511063
2511070 2511071 2511073 2511077 2511079 2511090
2511093 2511095 2511097 2511104 2511128 2511140
2511149 2511143 2511150 2511151 2511152 2511153
2511159

First Year-B

2511007 2511013 2511021 2511042 2511044 2511046
2511054 2511056 2511059 2511065 2511074 2511078
2511108 2511109 2511111 2511112 2511114 2511155
2511148 2511124 2511126 2511127 2511129 2511130
2511132 2511134 2511136 2511137 2511154 2511146
2511158 2511160 2511161

SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE
FUNDAMENTALS OF BUSINESS LEGAL FRAMEWORK: UCACF4502SE1
First Year-A
2511004 2511023 2511024 2511071 2511090 2511093
2511128 2511140 2511150

First Year-B

2511001 2511007 2511013 2511044 2511046 2511048
2511098 2511101 2511105 2511108 2511109 2511114
2511126 2511127 2511129 2511132 2511136 2511154
2511157 2511158 2511160 2511161

OPEN ELECTIVES
DESCRIPTIVE STATISTICS (A): USSTA45010E1
First Year-A
NIL

First Year-B
NIL

ANCIENT AND MODERN ASTRONOMY : USPHY45020E1
First Year-A
2511029 2511079 2511091 2511128

First Year-B
2511106 2511155

CHEMISTRY IN SPORTS PHYSIOLOGY AND HEALTH: USCHE45010E1
First Year-A
NIL

First Year-B
2511131

CURRENT MEDIA EVENTS- READING AND ANALYSIS.: UAMCJ45020E1

First Year-A
2511063 2511070 2511140

First Year-B
2511136 2511146

2511030
2511067
2511091
2511141
2511139

2511048
2511105
2511120
2511131
2511157

2511097

2511059
2511120
2511146



DEMYSTIFYING MENTAL ILLNESS: UAPSY45010E1
First Year-A
2511024 2511034 2511099 2511143 2511152 2511139

First Year-B
2511108 2511126 2511134

EXPLORING SELF THROUGH EXPRESSIVE ART: UAPSY45030E1
First Year-A
2511034 2511097 2511099 2511128

First Year-B
2511106 2511155 2511154 2511157

FRENCH FOR BEGINNERS Al LEVEL: UAFRE45010E1
First Year-A
2511141

First Year-B
2511158 2511160

GANDHIAN PHILOSOPHY: UAHIS45010E1
First Year-A
2511097

First Year-B
NIL

GARDENING: USBOT45010E1
First Year-A
NIL

First Year-B
NIL

GEMMOLOGY - THE ART AND SCIENCE OF GEM IDENTIFICATION: USGEO45010E1
First Year-A
NIL

First Year-B
2511048

INTRODUCTION TO TOURISM MANAGEMENT IN INDIA: UAAIC45010E1
First Year-A
2511070 2511150

First Year-B
2511148 2511127 2511136 2511158

PLANTS IN HUMAN NUTRITION: USBOT45020E1
First Year-A
2511024 2511095

First Year-B
2511044 2511048 2511109 2511126 2511129 2511132

SCIENCE OF FOOD AND COOKING: USCHE45020E1
First Year-A
2511006 2511067 2511152

First Year-B
2511003 2511059 2511111 2511138



SOCIAL LIFE OF ANIMALS: USZO045020E1
First Year-A
2511004 2511077 2511151

First Year-B
2511114 2511124 2511132

UNDERSTANDING JAMMU AND KASHMIR POLITICAL SCIENCE: UAPOL45010E1

First Year-A
2511018 2511150

WEB DESIGNING: USITY45010E1
First Year-A
2511140

First Year-B
2511154 2511146

WONDERS OF THE ANIMAL KINGDOM: USZO045010E1

First Year-A
NIL

First Year-B
2511105

VEC

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES: UXEVS4501VE1
First Year-A

2511004 2511005 2511006 2511015
2511023 2511024 2511025 2511026
2511034 2511045 2511063 2511067
2511075 2511077 2511079 2511081
2511096 2511097 2511099 2511100
2511140 2511149 2511143 2511152

First Year-B

2511002 2511003 2511007 2511013
2511048 2511056 2511059 2511068
2511111 2511120 2511126 2511127
2511146 2511157 2511158

3" February, 2026

2511017
2511028
2511069
2511089
2511104
2511139

2511021
2511098
2511132

2511018
2511029
2511070
2511090
2511110

2511147
2511101
2511136

PRINCIPAL

2511020
2511031
2511071
2511093
2511128

2511046
2511108
2511154



